

CMS FINVEST LIMITED				
CIN : L67120WB1991PLC052782				
Regd Office : 10, Prince Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700072				
E : cmsfinvestltd@gmail.com, W : www.cmsinfotech.co.in				
Phone : 91-33-4002 2880, Fax : 91-33-2237 9053				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2025 (Rs. In Lacs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5.39	(1.29)	14.11
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	1.23	(13.40)	12.14
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	1.23	(13.40)	12.14
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	1.23	(13.40)	12.14
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1.02	87.54	12.14
6	Equity Share Capital	1399.59	1399.59	1399.59
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.01	(0.10)	0.09
	1. Basic	0.01	(0.10)	0.09
	2. Diluted			
Note : a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e., www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website: www.cmsinfotech.co.in b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable. By order of the Board For CMS FINVEST LIMITED Place : Kolkata Sd/- Surendra Kumar Jain, Managing Director DIN No. 00168525 Date : 11th August, 2025				

ATN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED				
CIN : L65993WB1983PLC080793				
Regd Office : 10, Prince Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700072				
Email : atninternationallimited@gmail.com, website : www.atninternational.in				
Phone No. 033-40022880, Fax : 91-33-22379053				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2025 (Rs. In Lacs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	-	21.00	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(11.62)	7.39	(4.61)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(11.62)	7.39	(4.61)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(11.62)	7.39	(4.61)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	1578.00	1578.00	1578.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.4/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.03)	0.02	(0.01)
	1. Basic	(0.03)	0.02	(0.01)
	2. Diluted			
Note : a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e., www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website: www.atninternational.in b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable. By order of the Board For ATN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Place : Kolkata Sd/- Santosh Kumar Jain, Managing Director DIN No. 00174235 Date : 12th August, 2025				

MRF LIMITED				
Regd. Office: 114, Greams Road, Chennai 600 006				
CIN: L25111TN1960PLC004306; Website: www.mrfires.com; Email: mrfshare@mrfmail.com				
Ph: 044-28292777, Fax: 28290562				
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2025 (₹ Crores)				
Sl No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2025 Audited	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	7,675.69	28,153.18	7,196.45
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	670.48	2,479.00	762.91
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	670.48	2,479.00	762.91
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	500.47	1,869.29	571.02
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	511.32	1,870.30	573.38
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4.24	4.24	4.24
7	Other Equity	-	18,484.22	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)			
	1. Basic (₹ Per Share)	1,180.04	4,407.51	1,346.38
	2. Diluted (₹ Per Share)	1,180.04	4,407.51	1,346.38
Key Unaudited Standalone Financial Information of the Company is as under :- (₹ Crores)				
Sl No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2025 Audited	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	7,560.28	27,665.22	7,077.84
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	650.73	2,419.90	750.88
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	484.23	1,822.55	562.55
Note: a) The above financial results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2025 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th August, 2025. b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 30th June, 2025 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 30th June, 2025 Financial Results (Consolidated/ Standalone) are available on the websites of The Bombay Stock Exchange ("www.bseindia.com") and National Stock Exchange ("www.nseindia.com") and on the Company's website at (URL: www.mrfires.com/financial-results). The same can be accessed by scanning the QR Code provided below.				
For MRF LIMITED RAHUL MAMMEN MAPPIILLAI Managing Director DIN: 03325290 Place: Chennai Date: 12th August, 2025				



CIN: L65910AP1983PLC004005

Regd. Office: Dr. B.V.Raju Marg, Velmurugur, Durgam Cheruvu Road,
Bhimavaram-534202, W.G. District, Andhra Pradesh
Website: www.anjanifoods.in Tel No: 040-40334848 Email-Id: c@anjanifoods.in

Anjani Foods Limited

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June 2025

(In accordance with Accounting Standard 21 issued by the ICAI)

(Rs.in lakhs)

S. No	Particulars	Consolidated				Standalone			
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2025	31.03.2025	30.06.2024	31.03.2025	30.06.2025	31.03.2025	30.06.2024	31.03.2025
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1537.06	1,427.39	1314.40	5976.53	1365.74	1265.80	1,168.68	5,320.63
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	36.99	22.00	36.19	176.07	46.74	38.86	39.40	192.77
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8.07	22.00	36.19	176.07	17.82	38.86	39.40	192.77
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.96)	12.12	25.96	133.70	7.81	28.08	30.05	149.74
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	(2.96)	12.12	25.96	134.65	7.81	27.19	30.05	148.84
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	58.98	558.98	558.98	558.98	558.98	558.98	558.98	558.98
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of Previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	1,024.55	-	-	1,054.70
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) before extraordinary items								
	(a) Basic	0.01	0.07	0.10	0.51	0.03	0.10	0.11	0.54
	(b) Diluted	0.01	0.07	0.10	0.51	0.03	0.10	0.11	0.54
9	Earnings Per Share (EPS) after Extraordinary items								
	(a) Basic	0.01	0.07	0.10	0.51	0.03	0.10	0.11	0.54
	(b) Diluted	0.01	0.07	0.10	0.51	0.03	0.10	0.11	0.54

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter end 30th June, 2025 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2025 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).



For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Sd/-

Kalidindi Aditya Vissam

Managing Director

DIN: 06791393

Date :- 12.08.2025

Place:- Hyderabad

Scan the QR Code to view the Results

Balaji Agro Oils Limited				
CIN: L15143AP1994PLC017454				
Regd. Office : 74-2-19, Old Check Post Center, Krishna Nagar, Vijayawada - 520007				
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 th JUNE 2025				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30.06.2025	31.03.2025	31.03.2025
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations:			
	(a) Revenue from Operations (Net)	4558.79	7080.15	19744.12
	(b) Other Income	52.26	76.66	488.21
	Total Revenue	4611.05	7156.81	20232.33
2	Expenses:			
	(a) Cost of materials consumed	3948.74	6553.87	18848.29
	(b) Purchases of stock in trade	0.00	13.46	506.91
	(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	24.06	-115.39	1.14
	(d) Employees benefits expense	104.29	84.84	474.83
	(e) Finance costs	92.38	44.45	155.97
	(f) Depreciation and amortisation expense	43.14	32.84	155.86
	(g) Other expenses	435.36	535.59	1847.86
	Total Expenses	4647.95	7148.26	19899.06
3	Profit before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax	-36.90	17.55	241.27
4	Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Profit before extraordinary items and tax	-36.90	17.55	241.27
6	Extraordinary items	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Profit before tax	-36.90	17.55	241.27
8	Tax expense:			
	Current tax	0.00	0.00	63.44
	Deferred tax	0.00	0.00	3.09
	Total tax expenses	0.00	0.00	66.53
9	Net profit / loss from continuing operations	-36.90	17.55	174.74
10	Profit / loss from discontinuing operations before tax	0.00	0.00	0.00
11	Tax expense of discontinuing operations	0.00	0.00	0.00
12	Net Profit / loss from discontinuing operations after tax	-36.90	17.55	174.74
13	Profit / loss for the period before minority interest	-36.90	17.55	174.74
14	Share of profit / loss of associates	0.00	0.00	0.00
15	Profit / loss of minority interest	0.00	0.00	0.00
16	Net profit / loss for the period	-36.90	17.55	174.74
17	Other Comprehensive Income			
	Items will not be reclassified to profit & loss			
	(a) Remeasurement of the defined benefit plans relating to the items not reclassified to P & L	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-36.90	17.55	174.74
19	Details of equity share capital:			
	Paid-up equity share capital	1057.71	1057.71	1057.71
	Face value of equity share capital	10	10	10
20	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	1852.94	1732.65	1889.84
21	Earnings per equity share			
	Basic earnings / loss per share from continuing and discontinued operations	0.00	0.16	1.65
22	Diluted earnings / loss per share from continuing and discontinued operations	0.00	0.16	1.65
23				
Notes : - (1) The above unaudited results for the quarter ended 30 th June 2025 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12.08.2025. (2) The limited review of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 th June 2025 as required in terms of clause 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by Statutory Auditors. Place: Vijayawada. Date: 12.08.2024				

Segment Wise Revenue, Results and Capital Employed for the Quarter Ended 30th June 2025

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30.06.2025	30.06.2024	31.03.2025
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Segment Revenue			
	(a) Solvent Extraction Division	2711.41	2431.17	10028.94
	(b) Power Division	80.26	0.00	201.83
	(c) Steel division	358.05	84.95	943.76
	(d) Rice Division	1836.43	4973.36	10150.84
	Total Revenue	4986.15	7409.48	21325.37
	Less : Intersegment Revenue	428.26	379.33	1581.25
	Net total Revenue	4557.89	7030.15	19744.12
2	Segment Results			
	(a) Solvent Extraction Division	54.33	30.02	215.26
	(b) Power Division	-17.62	-0.73	-86.30
	(c) Steel division	-14.30	-3.48	-120.19
	(d) Rice Division	-59.31	-8.26	232.50
	Total	-36.90	17.55	241.27
	Unallocated Expenditure	0	0	0
	Profit before tax	-36.90	17.55	241.27
	Provision for tax	0	0	63.44
	Deferred tax	0	0	3.09
	Net Profit	-36.90	17.55	174.74
3	Segment Assets			
	(a) Solvent Extraction Division	4662.01	3570.47	3487.80
	(b) Power Division	1414.63	1516.84	1435.65
	(c) Steel division	106.16	161.11	466.31
	(d) Rice Division	4822.24	4024.31	3892.26
	Total	11005.04	9272.73	9382.02
	Less Intersegment Assets	3283.34	2386.11	1989.81
	Net Segment Assets	7721.70	6886.62	7392.21
4	Segment Liabilities			
	(a) Solvent Extraction Division	2080.63	2138.67	1870.75
	(b) Power Division	0.98	0.00	4.38
	(c) Steel Division	841.22	565.15	987.07
	(d) Rice Division	4388.64	3708.72	3489.34
	Total	8821.47	6412.54	6361.54
	Less Intersegment Liabilities	3283.34	2386.11	1989.81
	Net Segment Liabilities	4738.13	4046.43	4371.73
5	Capital Employed			
	(a) Solvent Extraction Division	1671.38	1431.80	1617.05
	(b) Power Division	1413.65	1516.84	1431.27